G 400 (601052000) Die grinder
(220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz); Cardboard box

Order no. 601052000
EAN 4061792257627

Product may differ from Image

e Robust die grinder for deburring, milling, grinding and cutting, also in hard-to-reach places
e Long grinding spindle - ideal for working on hard to reach places

e Precise collar for stationary use

e Removable protective rubber cap for comfortable and safe working

e Slim design for ideal handling
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Technical data

Characteristics

No-load speed

Rated input power

Output power

Speed at rated load

Collar diameter

Collet chuck bore

Weight (without power cable)
Cable length

Vibration
Surface grinding (up to @ 25 mm)
Uncertainty of measurement K

Surface grinding (up to @ 50 mm)

Uncertainty of measurement K
Noise emission

Sound pressure level
Sound power level (LwA)

Uncertainty of measurement K

30000 rpm

380 W

250 W

12400 rpm

43 mm/111/16"
6mm/0.2362"
1.5kg /3.3 lbs
2.55m/ 8 ft

6.6 m/s?
1.5 m/s?
13.6 m/s?

1.5 m/s?

80 dB(A)
91 dB(A)
3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

Collet 6 mm
Protective rubber cap

2 Open-jawed spanners
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