

## G 400 (601052000) Die grinder (220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz); Cardboard box

Order no. 601052000 EAN 4061792257627



Product may differ from Image



- Robust die grinder for deburring, milling, grinding and cutting, also in hard-to-reach places
- Long grinding spindle ideal for working on hard to reach places
- Precise collar for stationary use
- Removable protective rubber cap for comfortable and safe working
- Slim design for ideal handling

www.metabo.com 1/2



Technical data	
Characteristics	
No-load speed	30000 rpm
Rated input power	380 W
Output power	250 W
Speed at rated load	12400 rpm
Collar diameter	43 mm / 1 11/16 "
Collet chuck bore	6 mm / 0.2362 "
Weight (without power cable)	1.5 kg / 3.3 lbs
Cable length	2.55 m / 8 ft
Vibration	
Surface grinding (up to Ø 25 mm)	6.6 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Uncertainty of measurement K	1.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Surface grinding (up to Ø 50 mm)	13.6 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Uncertainty of measurement K	1.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Noise emission	
Sound pressure level	80 dB(A)
Sound power level (LwA)	91 dB(A)
Uncertainty of measurement K	3 dB(A)

## Scope of delivery

Collet 6 mm

Protective rubber cap

2 Open-jawed spanners

www.metabo.com 2/2